1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
PS5E BIX DVO Outlet
PS5E DVO Workstation Outlets are available in
1, 2 and 4-port configurations in both flush
and surface mount styles. The workstation
outlets are robust and installer-friendly

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
PS5E BIX DVO Outlet
SURFACE FLUSH
1-port Gray AX100382 AX100334
2-port Gray AX100390 AX100342
4-port Gray AX100398 AX100350
1-port Almond AX100383 AX100335
2-port Almond AX100391 AX100343
4-port Almond AX100399 AX100351
1-port White AX100384 AX100336
2-port White AX100392 AX100344
4-port White AX100400 AX100352
1-port Black AX100385 AX100337
2-port Black AX100393 AX100345
PS5E BIX DVO Outlet